DC-9285-SRx
Product Specification Rev1.1
Address : Room 426 Bu,No.4 Building, 1st. Software Park, KeJi Middle 3rd, Middle Zone, Hi-Tech
Park,Shenzhen,China
Tel：+86-755-26819856        Web: www.do-networks.com
                                                                                                                                            P1
Features
⚫ Up to 11.3Gb/s data links

Tel：+86-755-26819856        Web: www.do-networks.com
                                                                                                                                            P2
Part Number Ordering Information
Part Number
Data Rate
(Gb/s)
Wavelength
(nm)
Transmission
Distance(m)
Temperature (oC)
(Operating Case)
DC-9285-SRC 10.3125 850 300m MMF 0~70 commercial
DC-9285-SRE 10.3125 850 300m MMF -10~80 Extended
DC-9285-SRI 10.3125 850 300m MMF -40~85 Industrial
DC-9285-SRx
Product Specification Rev1.1
Address : Room 426 Bu,No.4 Building, 1st. Software Park, KeJi Middle 3rd, Middle Zone, Hi-Tech
Park,Shenzhen,China
Tel：+86-755-26819856        Web: www.do-networks.com